Detroit - D10 - 03/30/2019

Place
1

2

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Barnes, Dalton
Barnes, Mickey
Golden, Garrett
Bivins, Eli

Name

Bivins, Eli
Szafran, Caleb
Andrews, Kelon
Parson, Joe

Name

Minter, Eric
Ward, Cole
Andrews, Kelon
Szafran, Caleb
Williams, Cody D
Carpenter, Cole

Name
Rumbo, Paul
McCall, Gene

Name
McMahen, Allie
Lance, Clay
Myers, Courtney
Dickson, Latham

Name

Michael, Gatz
Carpenter, Cole
Hampton, Abigayle
Williams, Eric

Name
Carpenter, Cole
Dickson, Latham
McCall, Shane
Williams, Eric

#1.0/18 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.06
Heeler
Header 45.39
Heeler

#2.0 / 36 Teams

Position Time
Header 36.13
Heeler

Header 25.75 On3
Heeler

#2.5/52 Teams

Position Time
Header 38.04
Heeler

Header 41.76
Heeler

Header 43.86
Heeler

Century / 6 Teams

Position Time
Header 58.63
Heeler
Mixed Jr Sr/ 25 Teams
Position Time
Header 35.29
Heeler
Header 38.06
Heeler
#3.5/ 36 Teams
Position Time
Header 36.92
Heeler
Header 38.36
Heeler
#4.5s / 23 Teams
Position Time
Header 31.47
Heeler
Header 32.34
Heeler

Earnings
$265.00
$265.00
$175.00
$175.00

Earnings
$535.00
$535.00
$355.00
$355.00

Earnings
$635.00
$635.00
$380.00
$380.00
$255.00
$255.00

Earnings
$145.00
$145.00

Earnings
$365.00
$365.00
$245.00
$245.00

Earnings
$530.00
$530.00
$350.00
$350.00

Earnings
$640.00
$640.00
$425.00
$425.00



